
. orm for tiling Rate Schedules For Milb~rn , ~en~ ~"ky 
Community, Town or City 

P. S • C • ' NO • / . -
,_.._...r;......~~~~------

NRme oI Issuing Corpor ation 
CANC~LLING P.s.c. NO. -----

SHI;:ET NO. -------
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

A. AJ>i,)Lic· · ~i 'l'er rit.ery eoVGred by '.rarrif i si~own 
on compot;J.t.e lllap at sheet no. 4 & 4A 

• 

0 
A001 
5001 

10001 
-over 

2,000 per cnt.b 
~ S,000 r m.otmb 
- 10,000 t r ~onth 
• lG , 000 per month 

20,,00 . per r11cnth 

All Cl& s C - dor:ne 't!o customer • 

2. 25 p r M/ G 1 ,. 
2 . 00 p r ".>!/ Gal . 
l. JO per ct/ Gal . 
1 . 00 Per M/ Gal . 

• 75 per 'Nf./ G l .. 

\ ' i 

DATE OF ISauE April l, 1368 ' 

ISSUED BY V.il(_,~-A- · 
--i:fame of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order ~1blic Service Commission '9f Ky. ~n 
Case No. £:p OJ dated ~~//y?// • 


